PLASMA CUTTING TORCHES
AW AG60/ SG-55
Technical Data
Standart Length: 6m
Air Pressure: 4.5-5.5 bar
Duty Cycle 60%: 60A
Ignition Mode: Contact
1
2
3
4
6 7
5
COMPLETE TORCHES
AG60/SG55 Plasma Torch 6M
PARTS
1 AG60/SG55 Plasma Torch Body
3
AG60/SG55 Plasma Shield Cup
5
6
2
AG60/SG55 Plasma Nozzle Tip 1.3MM
AG60/SG55 Plasma Nozzle Tip 1.0MM
AG60/SG55 Plasma Electrode
4
Tig Trigger Switch
2 Pin Plug (12mm)